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CATEGORIE UITSLAGEN
Dames, Poco Loco Triatlon 2019
Categorie Ind Dames
PI. Bib Naam:

1 130 GALLEIN SOFIE

2 164 VANDEKERKHOVD MARGOT
3 160 VAN HOECKE ANN-SOPHIE
4 135 KEUPPENS EVELIEN

5 155 STORME ANKE

6 114 CALLEWAERT EMMILY

7 133 GHEKIERE MAGALIE

8 145 MOERMAN NATHALIE

9 170 VANDEVELDE LIESBETH
10 113 BRUNEEL MARJAN

1 104 CARTREUL ANNELIES

12 169 VANDEPITTE JOSEFIEN

13 150 RAESELS

14 131 GEUNS JUSTINE

15 159 VAN DEN NOORTGATE LISA
16 144 MISPELAERE MARIEKE

17 156 TALLY LISA

18 176 VANSTEENKISTE JOYCE
19 127 DUHAMEL ANN

20 174 VANHAVERBEKE GAELLE
21 128 DUYCK-LEMAN ANNAEL
22 168 VANDENDRIESSCHE DELPHINE
23 102 VANGILBERGEN HILDE

24 109 AERTS ILSE

25 153 SOETE ELISABETH

26 106 VERSTRAETE ELIEN

27 107 VERVENNE CHARLOTTE
28 132 GEUNS ISOLDE

29 112 BLEUASTRID

30 163 VAN ZANDYCKE LIES

31 110 ANNEDIEN ENTER

32 123 DEMUYNCK EVELIEN

33 108 BRUSSELLE CHARLOTTE
34 125 DEWULF SIEN

35 120 DE ROY BRITT

36 138 LEBBE PATRICIA
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Club / Sponsor
Gits

Izegem
Roeselare
Avelgem
Wilsele
Roeselare
Izegem
Waasmunster
Rumbeke
Ingelmunster
Aartrijke
Roeselare
Sint Michiels
Klerken
Avelgem
Wevelgem
Hooglede
Roeselare
Harelbeke
Harelbeke
Kortrijk
Moorslede
Zottegem
Diksmuide
Roeselare
Meulebeke
Menen

Gits
Westende
Roeselare
Markelo (NI)
Koolskamp
Roeselare
Roeselare
Diksmuide

Brugge

Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames BK'V
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames
Dames

Dames

Swim
0:11:59
0:12:01
0:12:02
0:10:44
0:11:30
0:11:56
0:11:27
0:12:04
0:13:29
0:12:54
0:14:41
0:13:00
0:16:25
0:12:28
0:15:32
0:14:11
0:14:04
0:15:38
0:16:14
0:15:19
0:14:27
0:16:04
0:14:48
0:14:39
0:14:46
0:16:29
0:17:01
0:11:02
0:14:52
0:15:26
0:14:42
0:15:04
0:15:07
0:16:30
0:15:27
0:15:29

iND

Bike
0:37:17
0:37:07
0:37:12
0:38:31
0:37:43
0:37:19
0:37:45
0:40:27
0:39:17
0:39:56
0:41:10
0:42:43
0:40:15
0:40:23
0:41:07
0:41:41
0:41:49
0:41:00
0:39:49
0:41:18
0:42:12
0:40:06
0:40:58
0:41:11
0:43:40
0:40:06
0:41:46
0:44:30
0:41:41
0:41:19
0:41:07
0:41:37
0:43:08
0:41:38
0:42:47
0:43:45

Run
0:20:42
0:20:52
0:22:45
0:24:05
0:24:47
0:24:48
0:26:34
0:23:56
0:25:04
0:26:35
0:23:42
0:23:58
0:23:10
0:27:29
0:24:09
0:25:08
0:25:35
0:25:15
0:26:09
0:26:09
0:26:09
0:26:41
0:27:26
0:27:24
0:25:08
0:27:07
0:25:16
0:28:51
0:28:34
0:28:38
0:29:37
0:28:50
0:28:19
0:28:28
0:28:43
0:27:45

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Finish

:09:57,85
:09:59,34
:11:58,57
:13:20,00
:13:59,84
:14:02,57
:15:45,96
:16:26,29
:17:49,95
:19:25,04
:19:32,48
:19:40,10
119:49,57
:20:19,98
:20:47,78
:20:59,57
:121:27,21
:21:52,54
:22:11,76
:122:46,09
:22:47,42
:22:50,67
:23:11,28
:123:13,26
:23:33,29
:23:41,96
:124:02,21
:24:22,32
:25:06,35
:25:22,34
:25:25,93
:25:30,64
:26:34,01
:26:35,76
:26:56,70
:26:58,46
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37 178 VERLINDE LINDSAY Roeselare Dames 0:17:34  0:41:16  0:28:15 01:27:04,90
38 166 VANDENBROUCKE EMILIE Warneton Dames 0:16:12  0:43:06  0:27:52 01:27:09,54
39 143 MAES MAGALI Harelbeke Dames 0:17:12  0:42:31 0:29:10 01:28:52,31
40 116 CHARIS D.MILONAS Antwerpen Dames 0:17:47  0:43:22  0:27:50 01:28:58,10
41 142 MAAIKE CRAEYNEST Lendelede Dames 0:15:15  0:43:37  0:30:21 01:29:12,20
42 129 GABRIELS SOFIE Zottegem Dames 0:18:12  0:43:38  0:27:39 01:29:28,64
43 137 LANNOY LEEN Roeselare Dames 0:16:27  0:42:52  0:30:23 01:29:41,54
44 118 D’'HOOP KAAT Oudenaarde Dames 0:15:36 0:42:43  0:31:43 01:30:02,00
45 139 LEBEGGE LIES Izegem Dames 0:16:21  0:43:24  0:30:50 01:30:34,51
46 122 DELPUTTE LOUISE Roeselare Dames 0:15:55  0:45:21 0:29:36 01:30:51,32
47 173 VANGHELUWE VIRGINIE Moen Dames 0:17:06  0:44:09 0:29:45 01:30:59,70
48 162 VAN TOMME KATE Staden Dames 0:16:52  0:42:29  0:32:18 01:31:38,75
49 152 SAAR BUYSE Kortrijk Dames 0:14:22  0:44:15  0:33:11 01:31:47,59
50 119 DE GEEST HANNE Gent Dames 0:16:15  0:45:05 0:31:20 01:32:39,43
51 115 CALLEWIER NIKE Kortrijk Dames 0:17:31  0:43:40  0:31:48 01:32:58,84
52 147 NOTREDAME KELLY Warneton Dames 0:15:22  0:49:45  0:28:38 01:33:44,35
53 172 VANGHELUWE SILKE Torhout Dames 0:15:42  0:43:40 0:34:32 01:33:53,54
54 126 DOCKERS SANNE Gent Dames 0:17:26  0:43:53  0:34:14 01:35:32,10
55 101 HUVAERE ANN Hooglede Dames BK 'V 0:18:20 0:44:52  0:32:41 01:35:53,07
56 182 LABAERE SHARON Roeselare Dames 0:17:28  0:44:16  0:34:28 01:36:11,54
57 154 SOFIE DE RUYTTER Oostende Dames 0:18:31  0:45:14  0:33:59 01:37:44,03
58 146 NIMMEGEERS ANNELEEN Gent Dames 0:16:43  0:47:58  0:34:23 01:39:03,32
59 105 VANNESTE HEIDI Roeselare Dames 0:21:06  0:45:35  0:32:35 01:39:15,79
60 165 IMPENS TESSA Beveren-Leie Dames 0:18:04 0:47:32  0:34:45 01:40:20,40
61 103 PISSIERSSENS SARAH Kapellen Dames 0:18:22  0:53:16  0:29:51 01:41:28,87
62 171 VANGAMPELAERE VALERIE Berlare Dames 0:15:56  0:45:22  0:41:00 01:42:17,14
63 134 HERBIET LUCY Lillois Dames 0:19:49  0:53:02  0:29:29 01:42:20,00
64 157 TARRAS EVA Bellegem Dames 0:17:43  0:52:27  0:33:04 01:43:13,75
65 177 VERDONCK LEEN Roeselare Dames 0:18:13  0:49:25  0:36:23 01:44:00,56
66 180 VERSCHAEREN YANA Drongen Dames 0:20:02 0:51:00  0:39:46 01:50:47,79
67 100 DE METS JESSICA Lillois Dames BK V 0:17:54  1:03:24  0:57:57 02:19:15,00
DNF 124 DEPOORTERE MARIE Kuurne Dames 0:13:37
DNF 167 VANDENBUNDER MICHELE Roeselare Dames 0:17:39
DNF 121 DECEUNINCK STEFANIE Roeselare Dames 0:19:22  0:32:41
DNF 175 VANKEIRSBILCK FIEN Roeselare Dames 0:13:49  0:45:40
DNF 151 ROBBE ANNEMARIE Roeselare Dames 0:16:17  0:47:15

Event: Poco Loco Triatlon, Roeselare Datum: 02.06.2019

Organisator:

Verantw: Timing:
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